
www.rosedisplays.com

The versatility 
to match any 
environment.
Compatible with a variety of holders 
and frames to match your look, 
EconoStand holds any graphic up to 
36” wide and 72” high. Best of all, 
no pockets, dowels or special 
graphic treatments are required, 
saving you money.

• Assembles in 
minutes without 
any tools.

• Graphics displayed 
on both sides.

EconoStand
TM

Always cut to your exact specifications.

New clamp keeps
your graphic

centered and sturdy
on the EconoStand.

Free with every EconoStand.

Works with a number of our holders and frames 
to match any look. 

Sturdy design provides utmost stability for 
even high traffic areas.

Fully adjustable to display a variety 
of graphic heights.

* EconoStand shown with AnoFrame MultiSystem and AnoGotcha. 
Frames, and the AnoFrame MultiSystem are available at an additional cost. 



1-800-631-9707

Floor S
tands

Technical Information

EconoStand 12” square bases standard.
Stock finishes are black anodized or clear anodized aluminum. 
Stand also available in gold and white. Minimum quantities
apply. Up to 36” wide x 72” high. Includes 4 pieces of any
holder, cut to your specifications. 

Concave profile for AnoGotcha is not compatible with the
EconoStand.

Frames and AnoFrame MultiSystems are available at an 
additional cost.

Ships unassembled. Assembles without special tools.

AnoQuick 

AnoGotchaPlus 

AnoGotcha  

SuperSnap 

QuickGrip  

AnoMulti 

Gotcha 

EconoFrame 

3/16" AnoFrame (mitered) AnoFrame 

3/16" AnoFrame (straight cut) and AnoFrame MultiSystem 

1/1000" 1/40 mm. 1 pt. 1/100" 1/4 mm. 10 pt. 1/50" 1/2 mm. 20 pt. 1/32" 1 mm. 30 pt. 1/25" 1 mm. 40 pt. 1/16" 1 1/2 mm. 60 pt. 3/32" 2 mm. 80 pt. 1/8" 3 mm. 125 pt. 3/16" 5 mm. 188 pt. 

AnoQuick  

AnoGotcha  AnoGotcha Plus 

SuperSnap  

3/16" AnoFrame (mitered)  EconoFrame  QuickGrip  

AnoMulti  

Gotcha  

3/16" AnoFrame (straight)  AnoFrame  

Graphic Thickness* 

* Total thickness of graphic and substrate it is mounted to plus any protective laminate or varnish. Must be used with AnoQuick Peg. Denotes new products. Finishes & Profiles Black  Plastic White  Plastic Clear  Plastic Anodized  Aluminum Anodized  Black Anodized  Champagne Round Square For Finishes & Profiles  See product specific pages  

AnoFrame MultiSystem  FreedomFrame  

AnoQuick 

AnoGotchaPlus 

AnoGotcha 
 

SuperSnap 

QuickGrip 
 

AnoMulti 

Gotcha 

EconoFrame 

3/16" AnoFrame (mitered) 

AnoFrame 

3/16" AnoFrame (straight cut) 
and AnoFrame MultiSystem 

1/1000" 

1/40 mm. 

1 pt. 

1/100" 

1/4 mm. 

10 pt. 

1/50" 

1/2 mm. 

20 pt. 

1/32" 

1 mm. 

30 pt. 

1/25" 

1 mm. 

40 pt. 

1/16" 

1 1/2 mm. 

60 pt. 

3/32" 

2 mm. 

80 pt. 

1/8" 

3 mm. 

125 pt. 

3/16" 

5 mm. 

188 pt. 

AnoQuick  

AnoGotcha  

AnoGotcha Plus 

SuperSnap  

3/16" AnoFrame (mitered)  

EconoFrame  

QuickGrip  

AnoMulti  

Gotcha  

3/16" AnoFrame (straight)  

AnoFrame  

Graphic Thickness* 

* Total thickness of graphic and substrate it is mounted to plus any protective laminate or varnish. 

Must be used with AnoQuick Peg. 

Denotes new products. 

Finishes & Profiles 

Black  
Plastic 

White  
Plastic 

Clear  
Plastic 

Anodized  
Aluminum 

Anodized  
Black 

Anodized  
Champagne 

Round Square 

For Finishes & Profiles  See product specific pages  

AnoFrame MultiSystem  

FreedomFrame  

up to 36” (w) 72” (h) 

Custom sizes available. Call for pricing.

EconoStand 
97-0200 

Graphic Size 

Centering clamp comes free with each EconoStand.  Only
for use with AnoQuick, AnoGotcha, AnoMulti, AnoFrame,
3/16" Anoframe, and most AnoFrame MultiSystems.


