# **EconoStand**<sup>™</sup>

## The versatility to match any environment.

Compatible with a variety of holders and frames to match your look, EconoStand holds any graphic up to 36" wide and 72" high. Best of all, no pockets, dowels or special graphic treatments are required, saving you money.

- Assembles in minutes without any tools.
- Graphics displayed on both sides.

\* EconoStand shown with AnoFrame MultiSystem and AnoGotcha. Frames, and the AnoFrame MultiSystem are available at an additional cost.



New clamp keeps your graphic centered and sturdy on the EconoStand.

Free with every EconoStand.



Always cut to your exact specifications.



Works with a number of our holders and frames to match any look.



Sturdy design provides utmost stability for even high traffic areas.



Fully adjustable to display a variety of graphic heights.

### www.rosedisplays.com

AnoGotcha										
AnoGotchaPlus	Graphic Thickness*	1/1000" 1/40 mm. 1 pt.	1/100" 1/4 mm. 10 pt.	1/50" 1/2 mm. 20 pt.	1/32" 1 mm. 30 pt.	1/25" 1 mm. 40 pt.	1/16" 1 1/2 mm. 60 pt.	3/32" 2 mm. 80 pt.	1/8" 3 mm. 125 pt.	3/16" 5 mm. 188 pt
	AnoGotcha	•	•	•		•	•	٠		
AnoMulti	AnoGotcha Plus				٠		•	٠		
	AnoMulti									
AnoQuick	AnoQuick						0	0	0	
	SuperSnap				٠	٠	•			
SuperSnap	Gotcha			•			•	٠		
	QuickGrip			•		٠	•			
Gotcha	EconoFrame			•		•	•	٠	•	
	AnoFrame			•			•	٠	•	
QuickGrip	3/16" AnoFrame (mitered)			•			•	٠	•	•
EconoFrame	3/16" AnoFrame (straight)			•	•	•	•	٠	•	
	AnoFrame MultiSystem			•	•	•	•	٠	•	
AnoFrame	FreedomFrame									

3/16" AnoFrame (mitered)

 $\ensuremath{^*}\xspace$  Total thickness of graphic and substrate it is mounted to plus any protective laminate or varnish.

- Must be used with AnoQuick Peg.
- Denotes new products.

3/16" AnoFrame (straight cut) and AnoFrame MultiSystem

For Finishes & Profiles	See pr	See product specific pages						
aight cut) System Finishes & Profiles	Black Plastic	White Plastic	Clear Plastic	Anodized Aluminum	Anodized Black	Anodized Champagne	Round	Square

#### **Technical Information**

EconoStand 12" square bases standard. Stock finishes are black anodized or clear anodized aluminum. Stand also available in gold and white. Minimum quantities apply. Up to 36" wide x 72" high. Includes 4 pieces of any holder, cut to your specifications.

Concave profile for AnoGotcha is not compatible with the EconoStand.

Frames and AnoFrame MultiSystems are available at an additional cost.

Ships unassembled. Assembles without special tools.

#### EconoStand

97-0200
Graphic Size
up to 36" (w) 🔨 72" (h)
Custom sizes available. Call for pricing.

Centering clamp comes free with each EconoStand. Only for use with AnoQuick, AnoGotcha, AnoMulti, AnoFrame, 3/16" Anoframe, and most AnoFrame MultiSystems.